Apple Capital Spring Duathlon 2012

Overall Results
Saturday, April 07, 2012

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

u b wnN

10
11
12
13
14

15

16

17

18
19

Team Rocky & Brandon -
Rocky Crocker, Brandon
Hoglund

Brotha from anotha mutha -
Alex Cosina, Jason Jablonski
Eric Atwood

John Kercher

Sarah Barkley

Junior War - Cole Christman,
Joshua Mandoli
Casey Hall

Team BFF - Jennifer Korfiatis,
Jennifer Hakensen,
Stephanie Cosina

Team Awesome - Tom
Hansen, Ken Wilson

Sam Barnes

Don Stone

Kirk Herring

Joshua Razey

Connor Barrows

Team Regulators - Jose
Romero & Jim Romero
Team Wood - Roselle Wood,
Doug Wood

Just For Fun - Renee Wilkens,
Erika Snyder, Alicia Volyn
Team Secrett & Ryan -
Secrett Thompson, Ryan
Parktall

Kari Hall

Overall

Bib No Age Gender Rnk
107 99 M 2
112 99 M 9

3 38 M 3
1 30 M 7
14 32 F 5
101 0 M

9 34 M
104 99 F 18
103 99 M 13
26 44 M

27 42 M 16
6 58 M 11
11 36 M 1
4 18 M 15
114 0 M 4
111 0 M 30
102 99 F 6
110 0 M 12
17 33 F 22

- First Run -

Time

0:18:13.5

0:20:05.1
0:18:21.0
0:19:02.5
0:18:37.9

0:22:48.1
0:21:29.1
0:22:20.5
0:21:09.8
0:18:04.1
0:22:18.2
0:18:27.8

0:25:15.6

0:18:50.6

0:21:26.3
0:23:53.9

Pace

5:53/M

6:29/M
5:55/M
6:08/M
6:00/M

7:21/M
6:56/M
7:12/M
6:49/M
5:50/M
7:12/M
5:57/M

8:09/M

6:05/M

6:55/M
7:42/M

Rnk

17

16
12
11

34
35

36
14
20
13
15

33

26

-T-1-
Time

0:00:42.9

0:00:15.3
0:00:41.5
0:00:32.2
0:00:30.5

0:18:21.4
0:20:44.4

0:00:06.3

0:00:07.4
0:21:19.7
0:00:39.1
0:00:50.5
0:00:35.4
0:00:40.0

0:00:09.3

0:00:07.9

0:04:31.5

0:00:06.9
0:01:05.6
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Rnk

u b W

10

12

11

21

15

29

13

24
17

- Blke -
Time

0:42:45.7

0:42:18.0
0:45:20.3
0:45:55.6
0:47:17.1

0:53:31.8
0:48:19.1

0:51:02.6

0:51:48.9
0:51:01.7
0:49:04.4
0:51:32.1
0:59:18.5
0:54:11.4

1:03:20.9

0:49:55.0

0:52:28.6

1:01:07.7
0:56:07.5

Rate

25.1MPH

25.4MPH
23.7MPH
23.4MPH
22.7MPH

20.1MPH
22.2MPH

21.0MPH

20.7MPH
21.1MPH
21.9MPH
20.8MPH
18.1MPH
19.8MPH

17.0MPH

21.5MPH

20.5MPH

17.6MPH
19.1MPH

Rnk

14
13
15

26

10

28
18
19
16
23

12

25

-T-2-
Time

0:00:01.5

0:00:03.7
0:00:22.3
0:00:18.9
0:00:24.9

0:00:01.9
0:00:42.0

0:00:06.5

0:00:06.0
0:00:53.4
0:00:29.8
0:00:29.8
0:00:25.6
0:00:36.6

0:00:07.5

0:00:04.6

0:00:04.4

0:00:05.6
0:00:41.1

Rnk

00w

11

10
15
19
16

17

29

25

14
20

-Run -
Time

0:19:47.7

0:20:55.6
0:19:08.6
0:20:52.5
0:20:09.4

0:19:03.2
0:21:39.0

0:20:42.0

0:21:24.1
0:22:22.6
0:23:57.4
0:22:35.4
0:19:58.5
0:23:11.9

0:19:01.1

0:26:01.9

0:25:49.3

0:22:13.2
0:24:38.8

6:23/M

6:45/M
6:10/M
6:44/M
6:30/M

6:09/M
6:59/M

6:41/M

6:54/M
7:13/M
7:44/M
7:17/M
6:26/M
7:29/M

6:08/M

8:24/M

8:20/M

7:10/M
7:57/M

1:21:31.5

1:23:37.8
1:23:53.8
1:26:41.8
1:26:59.9

1:30:58.5
1:31:24.7

1:34:45.6

1:34:55.6
1:35:37.5
1:36:31.3
1:36:37.8
1:38:22.3
1:40:58.3

1:41:06.8

1:41:25.2

1:41:44.6

1:44:59.8
1:46:26.9



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37

David Dennison

Sonia Tonnamaker

Calvin Stapleton

Steve Brewer

Chris Goehner

tom and george - Tom Feil,
George Gilhuly

Erika Enloe

Scott Volyn

Anna Dye

Lara Harasek

Team Endorphine - Fawna
Schmidt, Paul Shepard
Garrett Harasek

Kristen Urdahl

Matthew Angie Leanne -
Matthew Murphy, Angie
Ploch, Leanne McGauhey
Richard Allen

Cynthia Mcglothern

Emily Phillippi

Mya Archamboult

Team Gregg & Rich - Gregg

DNF Harnish, Rich Ulrich

Overall

Bib No Age Gender Rnk

7
21
23

5

8

106
16
25
15
18

113

10

22

109

19

20

12

108

35
51
43
42
27

99
42
48
18
39

41
28

99
58
55
35
45

M

mm<Zn<L £

<=L

-n

T < Z

17
28
10
21
19

14
27
20
26
23

29
25
24

33
31
32
34
35

- First Run -
Time Pace
0:22:22.2 7:13/M
0:24:55.7 8:02/M
0:20:12.1 6:31/M
0:23:48.7 7:41/M
0:22:59.5 7:25/M

0:21:49.0 7:02/M
0:24:43.3 7:58/M
0:23:46.8 7:40/M
0:24:36.0 7:56/M
0:24:06.1 7:46/M

0:24:59.0 8:04/M
0:24:32.1 7:55/M
0:24:14.9 7:49/M

0:26:47.6 8:38/M
0:25:43.0 8:18/M
0:26:44.7 8:37/M
0:31:03.6 10:01/M
0:34:35.3 11:09/M

0:19:57.9 6:26/M

Rnk

31
30
18
29
10

22
24
23
21

32
25

19
27
28

-T-1-

Time
0:01:32.0
0:01:24.8
0:00:44.0
0:01:22.2
0:00:19.2

0:00:07.4
0:00:51.6
0:01:03.7
0:00:53.2
0:00:51.1

0:00:08.4
0:01:38.5
0:01:03.9

0:00:08.6
0:00:49.5
0:01:14.6
0:01:20.7
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Rnk

20
16
30
19
18

34
22
25
23
31

33
27
32

26
28
35
36
37

- Blke -

Time
0:58:09.0
0:54:39.3
1:03:45.7
0:57:48.9
0:57:33.8

1:05:44.8
0:59:36.8
1:01:18.6
0:59:48.2
1:03:46.1

1:04:16.6
1:02:33.3
1:04:09.5

1:01:51.9
1:02:53.8
1:07:01.8
1:09:34.3
1:17:24.7

Rate
18.5MPH
19.7MPH
16.8MPH
18.6MPH
18.7MPH

16.3MPH
18.0MPH
17.5MPH
18.0MPH
16.8MPH

16.7MPH
17.2MPH
16.7MPH

17.4MPH
17.1MPH
16.0MPH
15.4MPH
13.9MPH

Rnk

34
31
37
27
17

24
30
20
22

11
32
21

33
36
29
35

-T-2-

Time
0:01:17.4
0:01:03.3
0:01:32.8
0:00:43.7
0:00:27.7

0:00:05.4
0:00:38.6
0:00:59.7
0:00:31.0
0:00:35.1

0:00:07.4
0:01:07.2
0:00:34.5

0:00:02.9
0:01:09.0
0:01:22.3
0:00:57.8
0:01:20.0

Rnk

18
23
13
21
33

12
30
22
31
24

28
27
26

32
35
34
36
37

-Run -
Time
0:23:31.4
0:25:33.3
0:22:11.3
0:25:12.3
0:28:22.8

0:22:02.8
0:26:23.3
0:25:30.9
0:27:11.3
0:25:36.8

0:25:59.1
0:25:56.1
0:25:54.0

0:28:03.4
0:30:08.1
0:28:32.8
0:34:14.9
0:40:30.7

Pace
7:35/M
8:15/M
7:09/M
8:08/M
9:09/M

7:06/M
8:31/M
8:14/M
8:46/M
8:15/M

8:23/M
8:22/M
8:21/M

9:03/M
9:43/M
9:12/M
11:03/M
13:04/M

Chip
Time
1:46:52.1
1:47:36.6
1:48:26.1
1:48:55.9
1:49:43.2

1:49:49.5
1:52:13.7
1:52:39.8
1:52:59.9
1:54:55.3

1:55:30.6
1:55:47.4
1:55:56.8

1:56:54.6
2:00:43.5
2:04:56.2
2:17:11.4
2:33:50.7



Apple Capital Spring Duathlon 2012

Individual Overall Results
Saturday, April 07, 2012

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

- First Run - -T-1- - Blke - -T-2- -Run - Chip
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk  Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk  Time Pace Time
1  Eric Atwood 3 38 M 2 0:18:21.0 5:555/M 7 0:00:41.5 1 0:45:20.3 23.7MPH 2 0:00:22.3 1  0:19:08.6 6:10/M 1:23:53.8
2 John Kercher 1 30 M 4 0:19:02.5 6:08/M 3 0:00:32.2 2 0:45:55.6 23.4MPH 1 0:00:189 4  0:20:52.5 6:44/M 1:26:41.8
3 Sarah Barkley 14 32 F 3 0:18:379 6:00/M 2 0:00:30.5 3 0:47:17.1 22.7MPH 3 0:00:249 3  0:20:09.4 6:30/M 1:26:59.9
4  Casey Hall 9 34 M 23 0:20:44.4 4 0:48:19.1 22.2MPH 14 0:00:42.0 5 0:21:39.0 6:59/M 1:31:24.7
5  Sam Barnes 26 44 M 24 0:21:19.7 6 0:51:01.7 21.1MPH 16 0:00:53.4 7  0:22:22.6 7:13/M 1:35:37.5
6 Don Stone 27 42 M 8 0:22:205 7:12/M 5 0:00:39.1 5 0:49:04.4 219MPH 6 0:00:29.8 11 0:23:57.4 7:44/M 1:36:31.3
7 Kirk Herring 6 58 M 6 0:21:09.8 6:49/M 10 0:00:50.5 7 0:51:32.1 20.8MPH 7 0:00:29.8 8 0:22:35.4 7:17/M 1:36:37.8
8  Joshua Razey 11 36 M 1 0:18:04.1 5:550/M 4 0:00:35.4 14 0:59:18.5 18.1MPH 4 0:00:25.6 2  0:19:58.5 6:26/M 1:38:22.3
9  Connor Barrows 4 18 M 7 0:22:182 7:12/M 6 0:00:40.0 8 0:54:11.4 19.8MPH 11 0:00:36.6 9  0:23:11.9 7:29/M 1:40:58.3
10  Kari Hall 17 33 F 13 0:23:53.9 7:42/M 16 0:01:05.6 10 0:56:07.5 19.1MPH 13 0:00:41.1 12 0:24:38.8 7:57/M 1:46:26.9
11 David Dennison 7 35 M 9 0:22:22.2 7:13/M 21 0:01:32.0 13 0:58:09.0 18.5MPH 22 0:01:17.4 10 0:23:31.4 7:35/M 1:46:52.1
12 Sonia Tonnamaker 21 51 F 19 0:24:55.7 8:02/M 20 0:01:24.8 9 0:54:39.3 19.7MPH 19 0:01:03.3 15 0:25:33.3 8:15/M 1:47:36.6
13  Calvin Stapleton 23 43 M 5 0:20:12.1 6:331/M 8 0:00:44.0 20 1:03:45.7 16.8MPH 25 0:01:32.8 6 0:22:11.3 7:09/M 1:48:26.1
14  Steve Brewer 5 42 M 12 0:23:48.7 7:41/M 19 0:01:22.2 12 0:57:48.9 18.6MPH 15 0:00:43.7 13 0:25:12.3 8:08/M 1:48:55.9
15  Chris Goehner 8 27 M 10 0:22:59.5 7:25/M 1  0:00:19.2 11 0:57:33.8 18.7MPH 5 0:00:27.7 21 0:28:22.8 9:09/M 1:49:43.2
16  Erika Enloe 16 42 F 18 0:24:43.3 7:58/M 12 0:00:51.6 15 0:59:36.8 18.0MPH 12 0:00:38.6 19 0:26:23.3 8:31/M 1:52:13.7
17  Scott Volyn 25 48 M 11 0:23:46.8 7:40/M 14 0:01:03.7 17 1:01:18.6 17.5MPH 18 0:00:59.7 14 0:25:30.9 8:14/M 1:52:39.8
18 Anna Dye 15 18 F 17 0:24:36.0 7:56/M 13 0:00:53.2 16 0:59:48.2 18.0MPH 8 0:00:31.0 20 0:27:11.3 8:46/M 1:52:59.9
19 Lara Harasek 18 39 F 14 0:24:06.1 7:46/M 11 0:00:51.1 21 1:03:46.1 16.8MPH 10 0:00:35.1 16 0:25:36.8 8:15/M 1:54:55.3
20 Garrett Harasek 10 41 M 16 0:24:32.1 7:55/M 22 0:01:38.5 18 1:02:33.3 17.2MPH 20 0:01:07.2 18 0:25:56.1 8:22/M 1:55:47.4
21  Kristen Urdahl 22 28 F 15 0:24:149 7:49/M 15 0:01:03.9 22 1:04:09.5 16.7MPH 9 0:00:34.5 17 0:25:54.0 8:21/M 1:55:56.8
22 Richard Allen 2 58 M 20 0:25:43.0 8:18/M 9 0:00:49.5 19 1:02:53.8 17.1MPH 21 0:01:09.0 23 0:30:08.1 9:43/M 2:00:43.5
23 Cynthia Mcglothern 19 55 F 21 0:26:44.7 8:37/M 17 0:01:146 23 1:07:01.8 16.0MPH 24 0:01:22.3 22 0:28:32.8 9:12/M 2:04:56.2
24  Emily Phillippi 20 35 F 22 0:31:03.6 10:01/M 18 0:01:20.7 24 1:09:34.3 15.4MPH 17 0:00:57.8 24 0:34:14.9 11:03/M 2:17:11.4
25  Mya Archamboult 12 45 F 23 0:34:35.3 11:09/M 25 1:17:24.7 13.9MPH 23 0:01:20.0 25 0:40:30.7 13:04/M 2:33:50.7
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Apple Capital Spring Duathlon 2012

Age Group Results
Saturday, April 07, 2012

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place
Overall
Place Place
1 18
Overall
Place Place
1 21
Overall
Place Place
1 3
2 10
Overall
Place Place
1 19
2 24
Overall
Place Place
1 16

Name

Name
Anna Dye

Name
Kristen Urdahl

Name
Sarah Barkley
Kari Hall

Name
Lara Harasek
Emily Phillippi

Name
Erika Enloe

Age Group and Relay

Bib No

Bib No
15

Bib No
22

Bib No
14
17

Bib No
18
20

Bib No
16

g

g

18

g

28

g3
N o

g

39

g

42

-- First Run --

Rnk Time

-T-1--
Rnk Time

Age Group
Female 18 to 24

-- First Run -- -T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 0:24:36.0 13 0:00:53.2
Female 25 to 29
-- First Run -- -T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 0:24:14.9 15 0:01:03.9
Female 30 to 34
-- First Run -- -T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 0:18:37.9 2 0:00:30.5
2 0:23:53.9 16 0:01:05.6
Female 35 to 39
-- First Run -- -T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 0:24:06.1 11 0:00:51.1
2 0:31:03.6 18 0:01:20.7
Female 40 to 44
-- First Run -- -T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 0:24:43.3 12 0:00:51.6
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1

-- Blke --
Time

-- Blke --
Time
0:59:48.2

-- Blke --
Time
1:04:09.5

-- Blke --
Time
0:47:17.1
0:56:07.5

-- Blke --
Time
1:03:46.1
1:09:34.3

-- Blke --
Time
0:59:36.8

o
=
=~

|=u
o5
=

-T2 --
Time

0:00:24.9
0:00:41.1

0:00:35.1
0:00:57.8

o
=
=

=
=

|=u
B
=

o
N =[S
=~

o
=]
=

oo |

|=u
B
=~

-- Run --

=
3
o

-- Run --

—

im
0:20:09.4
0:24:38.8

(]

-- Run --

=

im
0:25:36.8
0:34:14.9

()

Chip
Time

Total
Time
1:52:59.9

Total
Time
1:55:56.8

Total
Time
1:26:59.9
1:46:26.9

Total
Time
1:54:55.3
2:17:11.4

Total
Time
1:52:13.7



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place Name
Overall
Place Place Name
1 25 Mya Archamboult
Overall
Place Place Name
1 12 Sonia Tonnamaker
Overall
Place Place Name
1 23 Cynthia Mcglothern
Overall
Place Place Name
1 9 Connor Barrows
Overall
Place Place Name
1 15 Chris Goehner
Overall
Place Place Name
1 2 John Kercher
2 4 Casey Hall
Overall
Place Place Name
1 1 Eric Atwood
2 8 Joshua Razey
3 11 David Dennison

Age Group and Relay

Bib No

Bib No

12

Bib No
21

Bib No

19

Bib No

Bib No

Bib No

g

g

45

43
= o

g

55

g

18

g

27

g

30

-- First Run -- -T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk Time
Female 45 to 49
-- First Run -- -T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 0:34:35.3
Female 50 to 54
-- First Run -- -T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 0:24:55.7 20 0:01:24.8
Female 55 to 59
-- First Run -- -T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 0:26:44.7 17 0:01:14.6

Male 18 to 24

-- First Run -- -T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 0:22:18.2 6 0:00:40.0
Male 25 to 29
-- First Run -- -T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 0:22:59.5 1 0:00:19.2
Male 30 to 34
-- First Run -- -T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 0:19:02.5 3 0:00:32.2

23 0:20:44.4

Male 35 to 39
-- First Run -- -T-1--
Rnk Time Rnk Time
2 0:18:21.0 7 0:00:41.5
1 0:18:04.1 4 0:00:35.4
3 0:22:22.2 21 0:01:32.0
Page 5 of 7

o
=
=

|=u
-5
=

|=u
-5
=

|=u
-5
=

|=u
-5
=

|=u
-5
=

o
N =[S
=

o
=]
=~

NUJH|

-- Blke --
Time

-- Blke --
Time
1:17:24.7

-- Blke --
Time
0:54:39.3

-- Blke --
Time
1:07:01.8

-- Blke --
Time
0:54:11.4

-- Blke --
Time
0:57:33.8

-- Blke --
Time
0:45:55.6
0:48:19.1

-- Blke --
Time
0:45:20.3
0:59:18.5
0:58:09.0

19

24

-T2 --
Time
0:00:36.6

0:00:18.9
0:00:42.0

-T2 --
Time
0:00:22.3
0:00:25.6
0:01:17.4
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-- Run --

—

im
0:20:52.5
0:21:39.0

()

-- Run --

=

im
0:19:08.6
0:19:58.5
0:23:31.4

()

Chip
Time

Total
Time
2:33:50.7

Total
Time
1:47:36.6

Total
Time
2:04:56.2

Total
Time
1:40:58.3

Total
Time
1:49:43.2

Total
Time
1:26:41.8
1:31:24.7

Total
Time
1:23:53.8
1:38:22.3
1:46:52.1



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place
Overall
Place Place
1 5
2 6
3 13
4 14
5 20
Overall
Place Place
1 17
Overall
Place Place
1 7
2 22
Overall
Place Place
1 4
2 7

Name

Name

Sam Barnes
Don Stone
Calvin Stapleton
Steve Brewer
Garrett Harasek

Name

Scott Volyn
Name

Kirk Herring
Richard Allen
Name

Team BFF - Jennifer Korfiatis,
Jennifer Hakensen, Stephanie
Cosina

Just For Fun - Renee Wilkens,
Erika Snyder, Alicia Volyn

Age Group and Relay

Bib No

Bib No
26
27
23

10

Bib No
25

Bib No

Bib No

104

102

- First Run -- —~T1-- -- Blke --
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
Male 40 to 44
- First Run -- —~T1-- -- Blke --
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
44 24 0:21:19.7 2 0:51:01.7
42 2 0:22:20.5 5 0:00:39.1 1 0:49:04.4
43 1 0:20:12.1 8 0:00:44.0 5 1:03:45.7
42 3 0:23:48.7 19 0:01:22.2 3 0:57:48.9
41 4 0:24:32.1 22 0:01:38.5 4 1:02:33.3
Male 45 to 49
- First Run -- —~T1-- -- Blke --
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
48 1 0:23:46.8 14 0:01:03.7 1 1:01:18.6
Male 55 to 59
- First Run -- ~T1-- -- Blke --
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
58 1 0:21:09.8 10 0:00:50.5 1 0:51:32.1
58 2 0:25:43.0 9 0:00:49.5 2 1:02:53.8
Female Relay 106 and Over
- First Run -- ~T1-- -- Blke --
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
99 2 0:22:48.1 1 0:00:06.3 1 0:51:02.6
99 1 0:18:50.6 7 0:04:31.5 2 0:52:28.6
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20

7
21

7

4

0:00:53.4
0:00:29.8
0:01:32.8
0:00:43.7
0:01:07.2

0:00:29.8
0:01:09.0

0:00:06.5

0:00:04.4

-- Run --
Rnk Time
-- Run --
Rnk Time
2 0:22:226
3 0:23:57.4
1 0:22:11.3
4 0:25:12.3
5 0:25:56.1
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:25:30.9
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:22:35.4
2 0:30:08.1
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:20:42.0
2 0:25:49.3

Chip
Time

Total
Time
1:35:37.5
1:36:31.3
1:48:26.1
1:48:55.9
1:55:47.4

Total
Time
1:52:39.8

Total
Time
1:36:37.8
2:00:43.5

Total
Time

1:34:45.6

1:41:44.6



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place
Overall
Place Place
1 3
2 6
DNF DNF
Overall
Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 5
4 8
Overall
Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
Overall
Place Place
1 4

Name

Name

Junior War - Cole Christman,
Joshua Mandoli

Team Regulators - Jose
Romero & Jim Romero
Team Gregg & Rich - Gregg
Harnish, Rich Ulrich

Name

Team Rocky & Brandon -
Rocky Crocker, Brandon
Hoglund

Brotha from anotha mutha -
Alex Cosina, Jason Jablonski
Team Awesome - Tom
Hansen, Ken Wilson

tom and george - Tom Feil,
George Gilhuly

Name

Team Wood - Roselle Wood,
Doug Wood

Team Secrett & Ryan -
Secrett Thompson, Ryan
Parktall

Team Endorphine - Fawna
Schmidt, Paul Shepard

Name

Matthew Angie Leanne -
Matthew Murphy, Angie
Ploch, Leanne McGauhey

Age Group and Relay

Bib No

Bib No
101
114

108

Bib No

107

112
103

106

Bib No

111

110

113

Bib No

109

Age

g

g

99

99

99

99

g

g

99

-- First Run --
Rnk Time

-- First Run --
Rnk Time

1 0:18:27.8

2 0:19:57.9

=

Rnk

8

4

-T-1--
Time

0:18:21.4

0:00:09.3

-- Blke --
Rnk Time

Male Relay 105 and Under

-- Blke --
Rnk Time

1 0:53:31.8

2 1:03:20.9

Male Relay 106 and Over

-- First Run --
Rnk Time

1 0:18:13.5

2 0:20:05.1

3 0:21:29.1

4 0:21:49.0

-- First Run --
Rnk Time

3 0:25:15.6

1 0:21:26.3

2 0:24:59.0

Rnk

Rnk

-T-1--
Time

0:00:42.9

0:00:15.3

0:00:07.4

0:00:07.4

-T-1--

0:00:06.9

0:00:08.4

-- Blke --
Rnk Time

2 0:42:45.7

1 0:42:18.0
3 0:51:48.9

4 1:05:44.8

Mixed Relay 105 and Under

-- Blke --
Rnk Time

1 0:49:55.0

2 1:01:07.7

3 1:04:16.6

Mixed Relay 106 and over

-- First Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:26:47.6

Rnk

4

-T-1--
Time

0:00:08.6
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-- Blke --
Rnk Time

1 1:01:51.9

T2 -
Rnk Time
T2 -
Rnk Time
2 0:00:01.9
8 0:00:07.5
T2 -
Rnk Time
1 0:00:01.5
3 0:00:03.7
6 0:00:06.0
5 0:00:05.4
T2 -
Rnk Time
2 0:00:04.6
3 0:00:05.6

4 0:00:07.4

1 0:00:02.9

-- Run --
Rnk Time
-- Run --
Rnk Time
2 0:19:03.2
1 0:19:01.1
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:19:47.7
2 0:20:55.6
3 0:21:24.1
4 0:22:02.8
-- Run --
Rnk Time
3 0:26:01.9
1 0:22:13.2
2 0:25:59.1
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:28:03.4

Chip
Time

Total
Time
1:30:58.5

1:41:06.8

Total
Time

1:21:31.5

1:23:37.8
1:34:55.6

1:49:49.5

Total
Time

1:41:25.2

1:44:59.8

1:55:30.6

Total
Time

1:56:54.6



